
Product Description

Ammonium BicarbonateTotally soluble Potassium Sulphate (S.O.P.)50% min
Ammonium ChlorideTotally soluble Sodium Humate70% min
Ammonium Molybdate Triple Super Phosphate (T.S.P.)0-46-0 (Not Soluble)
Ammonium Nitrate33-0-0 (Soluble) Zinc Sulphate Hepta / Mono98% min
Borax Decahydrate / Penta99.5% min Acesulfame K99-101%25kg drums
Boric Acid99.6% min Ammonium Bicarbonate99% min25kg bags
Calcium Cyanamide (Nitrolime) Ascorbic AcidBP93/USP2325kg drums
CAN – Calcium Ammonium Nitrate AspartameFCC/USP2625kg drums
CN – Calcium Nitrate12-0-0 (CaO 23% G/H Soluble) Baking poder Food grade25kg bags
Copper Sulphate96% / 98% min Benzonic AcidBP9825kg bags
Di-Ammonium Phosphate ( D.A.P. )21-53-0 (totally soluble) Benzoyl PeroxideFCCIV25kg cartons
Fe EDTA99% min BHAF/G25kg bags
Ferrous Sulphate94% min BHTF/G25kg bags
Foliar Fertilizers Black peper powder As per order25 kg bags
Magnesium Nitrate11-0-0+15MgO(Totally Soluble) Brilliant BlueFCCIV25kg cartons
Magnesium Sulphate HeptaTotally Soluble BromelainFCCIV25kg drums
Mono Ammonium Phosphate (M.A.P.)12-61-0（totally soluble）50 Kg Butyl ParabenFCCIV25kg drums
bags or bulk Calcium Carbonate Food grade25kg bags

PRODUCT LIST 



Mono Potassium Phosphate ( M.K.P. )0-52-34 (totally soluble) Calcium Chloride74% min25kg bags
N.P.K. Compound Fertilizer Calcium CitrateUSP2325kg bags
N.P.K. Compound Fertilizerwith TE (Mg;Mn;Zn;B;Mo;S;Fe;Ca) Calcium Lactate98-103%25kg bags
Nitric Acid68% min Calcium PropionateFCCIV25kg bags
Phosphoric Acid85% min Citric Acid Anhy/MonohydrateBP9825kg bags
Potassium Humate70% min CMC1000-7000cps25kg bags
Potassium Nitrate13-0-46 (Totally Soluble) Corn Starch (Nature/ Modified)F/G25kg bags
Edible Gelatin F/G 25kg bags Potassium Bromate99% min200kg drums
Erythorbic AcidFCCII I25kg bag/carton Potassium dihydrogen phosphate FCC IV 25kg bags
Ethyl MaltolFCCIV 25kg drums Potassium IodateFCCIV25kg bags
Ethyl ParabenFCCIV 25kg drums Potassium pyrophosphate F/G25kg bags
Ethyl Vanillin FCCIV/USP26 10kg drums Potassium SorbateFCCIV25kg cartons
Fancy RedFCCIV 25kg cartons Propionic AcidFCCIV200kg drums
Fumaric Acid HWS/CWSFCCIV 25kg bags Propyl ParabenFCCIV25kg drums
Ginger powder As per order 25 kg bags Salicylic AcidFCCIV25kg drums
Glucono-∫-LactoneGB137657-8725kg drums Sodium acid pyrophosphate F/G25kg bags
Glucose syrup/ Liquid glucose 290kg drums Sodium Alginate500-600cps25kg bags
Guar GumF/G25kg bags Sodium BenzonateBP9825kg bags
L- Amino Acid seriesFCCIV25kg bags Sodium Bicarbonate99% min25kg bags
L-Malic Acid99% minbags / drums Sodium bisulphite98% min25kg bags
L(+)-Tartaric AcidFCCIV bags / drums Sodium CitrateBP9825kg bags
Lactic Acid80% min25kg drums Sodium Cyclamate BP/USP25kg bags
MaltitolUSP26/FCC IV Sodium ErythorbateFCCIV25kg cartons
Maltodextrin DE 10-15/15-2525 kg bags Sodium GluconateUSP2625kg bags
Maltol FCCIV Bags/drums Sodium Hexametaphosphate68% min25kg bags
Maltose syrup Per order290kg drums Sodium Metabisulphite (Pyrosulphite)96%25kg bags
MannitolUSP26/FCCIV Sodium NitriteF/G25kg bags
MentholUSP2325kg drums Sodium Pyrophosphate AnhydrousFCCIV25kg bags
Methyl ParabenFCCIV25kg drums Sodium Tripolyphosphate95%min25kg bags
Methyl SalicylateFCCIV25kg drums Sorbic AcidFCCIV25kg cartons
Monocalcium Phosphate Mono/AnhyF/G25kg bags Sorbitol ( Liquid/ powder )USP26/FCCIVPer order
Monosodium Glutamate (MSC)99% min25kg bags Soy Protein Isolate/Concentrate Crude88-90% min25kg bags
Natamycin95%/50%USP2 65kg cartons Soybean Phospholipids(SoytLecithin)Powder/ Liquid25kg bags;170kg



Nature Vitamin EFCCIV25kg carton Stevia / Stevioside90%25 kg drums
NeotameFCCIV 25kg drums Sunset YellowFCCIV25kg cartons
Nisin USP26 10kg cartons Szechuan pepper powderAs per order25 kg bags
Non-Dairy TartrazineFCCIV25kg cartons
Creamer (Vegetable Fat Powder)K30/25/50/7020/25kg bags TaurineJPVIII25kg drums
PapainFCCIV 25kg drums TBHQF/G25kg bags
PeptoneTotal N 14% min25kg bags Titanium DioxideUSP2325kg bags
PGF/G25kg bags Tomato paste As per order 235 kg drums
Phosphoric Acid85% min35kg drums Tricalcium PhosphateFCCIV25kg bags
Ponceau 4RFCCIV25kg cartons Trichlorosucrose（Sucrolose）FCCIV25 kg bags/drums
Potassium Bicarbonate98% min25kg bags Tween20/40/60/80200kg drums
Caustic Soda flakes/pearls99%/98%25kg bags bags or bulk
Didodecyl dimethyl-y-diquaternium salt98.5% min25kg fibre drums Mono Potassium Phosphate ( M.K.P. )0-52-34 (totally soluble)
Dimethylamine-epichlorohydrin copolymer95% min25kg fibre drums N.P.K. Compound Fertilizer
Ferric Chloridesolid/liquid200kg drum N.P.K. Compound Fertilizerwith TE (Mg;Mn;Zn;B;Mo;S;Fe;Ca)
Ferrous Sulphate hepta/monopowder25kg bags Nitric Acid68% min
HEDPsolid/liquid200kg drum Phosphoric Acid85% min
Modified Corn Starch25kg bags Potassium Humate70% min
N-octadecylalkyl diquaternium salt25kg fibre drums Potassium Nitrate13-0-46 (Totally Soluble)
Oxalic Acid99.6%25kg bags Potassium Sulphate (S.O.P.)50% min
Polyaluminium Chloridepowder25kg bags Sodium Humate70% min
Potash Alumlump/powder25kg bags Zinc Sulphate Hepta / Mono98% mi
Potassium Formate95% min25kg bags Acetic Acid99% min25kg drum
Sodium CMC98% min25kg bags Benzoic Acid99% min25kg bag
Sodium Formate92% min25kg bags Calcium Stearate99% min25kg bag
Sodium Silicatelump/liquid1000kg bags Cocamide DEA90% min200kg drum
Span200kg drums Cocamidopropyl Betaine30% min200kg drum
Tween200kg drums Copper Sulfate98% min25kg bag
Xanthan Gum25kg bags EBS – Ethylene Bis Stearamide99% min25kg bag
Zinc CarbonateZn: 54%25kg bags Formic Acid85% min25/ 250/ 1200kg drum
Ammonium BicarbonateTotally soluble Lithopone28-30% min25/ 50kg bag
Ammonium ChlorideTotally soluble MEG – Mono Ethylene Glycol99% min230kg drum
Ammonium Molybdate Methacrylic Acid99.5% min200kg drum



Ammonium Nitrate33-0-0 (Soluble) PE WAX99% min25kg bag
Borax Decahydrate / Penta99.5% min Phenyl Salicylate98% min25kg drum
Boric Acid99.6% min Polyaluminium Chloride28%/30% min25kg bag
Calcium Cyanamide (Nitrolime) Pure Terephthalic Acid99% min1000kg bag
CAN – Calcium Ammonium Nitrate Sodium Hexametaphosphate68% min25kg bag
CN – Calcium Nitrate12-0-0 (CaO 23% G/H Soluble) Sodium Tripolyphosphate94% min25kg bag
Copper Sulphate96% / 98% min Sulfamic Acid99.5% min25kg bag
Di-Ammonium Phosphate ( D.A.P. )21-53-0 (totally soluble) Titanium Dioxide94% min25kg bag
Fe EDTA99% min Triacetin99.5% min240kg drum
Ferrous Sulphate94% min Trisodium Phosphate98% min25kg bag
Foliar Fertilizers Zinc Stearate99.5% min20kg ba
Magnesium Nitrate11-0-0+15MgO(Totally Soluble) IPA in presentation drum, IBC.,iso tank.
Magnesium Sulphate HeptaTotally Soluble Toluene drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Mono Ammonium Phosphate (M.A.P.)12-61-0（totally soluble）50 Kg Acetone drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Sodium Sulfide (Flakes, Solid)60% min25kg bag Sodium Bicarbonate99% min25kg bag
STPP94% min25kg bag Sodium Hexametaphosphate68% min25kg bag
Zirconium Sulfate Sodium Hydrosulfite88% min50kg drum
Ammonium SulphateN 21% min25/ 50kg bag Sodium Metabisulphite97% min25kg bag
Barium Sulphate98% min25kg bag Sodium Nitrite99% min25kg bag
Benzoic Acid98% min25kg bag Sodium Silicate99% min1000/ 1250kg bag
Caustic Soda (Flakes, Pearls)99% min25kg bag Sodium Sulphate Anhydrous98% min25/ 50/ 1000kg bag
Citric Acid Monohydrate99.5% min25kg bag Sodium Tripolyphosphate94% min25kg bag
Ferrous Sulfate98% min25kg bag Urea46% min50kg bag
Formic Acid85% min25/ 250/ 1200kg drum CoumarinFCCIV200kg drums
Polyacrylamide89% min25kg bag Cream of TartarFCCIV25kg cartons
Polyaluminium Chloride28%/30% min25kg bag Cyclodextrin (CD)F/G25kg bags
Propylene Glycol99% min215kg drum D-xylose FCCIV/BP9825 kg drums/bags
Soda Ash99% min25/ 50kg bag Dehydrated Chive powder As per order25 kg cartons
Sodium Acetate58% min25kg bag Dehydrated Garlic powder/ flakes/granular As per order25 kg cartons
Sodium Alginate100-1400cps25kg bag Dehydrated Onion powder As per order25 kg cartons
DiacetylFCCIV180kg/50kg drums Barite88% min1000kg bags
DiCalcium PhosphateF/G25kg bags Bentonite25kg bags
DihydrocoumarinFCCIV200kg drums Calcium CarbonateHeavy/Light25kg bags



DL – Amino Acid seriesFCCIV25kg bags Calcium Chloride94%/77%25kg bags
DL-Malic Acid FCCIV bags / drums Calcium Formate25kg bags
DL-Tartaric Acid F/G bags / drums Calcium Ligninsulfonate25kg bags
Vanilin FCCIV/USP2625kg drums Hexane drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Wheat GlutenF/G25kg bags Heptane drums, IBC.,iso tank.
White pepper powder As per order25 kg bags Ethyl acetate drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Xanthan GumFCCIV25 kg bags/drums Propilenglycol drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Xylitol FCCIV/USP26 Per order Xilene drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Yeast FCCIV 25kg drums Methylene chloride drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Ammonium sulphate99% min25kg bags Methyl acetate drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Calcium hypochlorite65% min / 70%min50Kg drums, 20.4Mt load Aromatic solvents drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Caustic Soda Flakes / Pearls99% min; 98% 96%25 / 1000kg bags Aluminium Nitrate95% min50kg Drum
Ferric SulphateFe: 21.5% min25kg bags Ammonium Chloride99.5% min25kg bag
Hydrogen peroxide50% min25/30/250/1000Kg drums Arsenic Trioxide99% min50kg Drum
Lead nitrate99.9% min25Kg bags Barium Chloride98% min50/ 100kg bag
MIBC98% min135 /165 Kg drums Calcium Carbonate (Light)98% min25kg bag
Oxalic acid99.6% min25Kg bags Calcium Chloride Dihydrate72 / 74% min185kg drum
Pine Oil80% min120/150Kg drums Chromium Sulphate, Basic25kg bag
Soda Ash Light / Dense99.2% min40kg/750kg/50kg bags Formic acid85%25/1200 Kg drum
Sodium Diisoamyl Dithiophosphate94% min130 Kg drums Lithophone28-30% min25/ 50kg bag
Sodium Hexametaphosphate-SHMPP2O5: 68% min25Kg bags Monosodium Phosphate98% min25kg bag
Sodium Hydrosulphide70% min25kg bags Polyaluminium Chloride28%/29.5% min25kg bag
Sodium Hydrosulphite88% – 90%50kg drums Postash Alum99% min25/ 50kg bag
Sodium Metabisulphite96% min25 / 1200kg bags Potassium Bichromate99.5% min50/ 100kg drum
Sodium Sulphide Flakes60%min; Fe: 15 -1500ppm25kg bags Potassium Chromic Alum98.5% min25/ 50kg bag
Sodium Sulphite96-98%25kg bags Soda Ash99.2% min25/ 50 bag
Sodium Thiosulphate99% min25kg bags Sodium Bicarbonate99% min25kg bag
Sulfamic acid99.% nin25kg bags Sodium Bichromate98% min50/ 100kg drum
Thiourea99% min25kg bags Sodium Bifluoride98% min25kg bag
Various Dithiophosphate49-53%170-200 Kg drums Sodium formate92-98%25Kg bags
Various Xanthate (Sodium and Potassium)90% min, powder/graunlars40Kg bags / 800 Kg boxSodium Hexametaphosphate88% min25kg bag
ABS/LAS80%25kg bags Sodium Hydrosulfide70% min150kg drum
Aluminum Sulphate17% min25/50kg bags Sodium Hydroxide (Flakes, Solid, Pearl)96-99% min25kg bag



SOLVENTS

Methyl Ethyl Ketone Varsol drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Isobutyl Acohol Thinner drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Butylglycol Mineral spirit drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Ethylglycol Acetate MEK drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Xilene MIBK drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Tolueno Methyl acetate drums, IBC.,iso tank.
Isopropyl Alcohol MEG Drums, Ibc´s
Solvesso 100 DEG, Drums, IBC´s
Solvesso 150 TEG, Drums, IBC´s

OTHERS

Cardonol Etoxilates 
Biopolyene phenol Ethoxylate series
Calcium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate
Stearyl Alcohol Ethoxylate (STEARETH-n/C18 alcoholEthoxylate
CETOSTEARYL ALCOHOL ETHOXYLATE (CETEARETH-n/C16-18 ALCOHOL ETHOXYLATE
DEIPA (Diethanol-isopropanolamine)
EDIPA（Ethanoldiisopropanolamine）
HPEG (Methallyl alcohol polyoxyethylene ether)
TPEG（Isopentenol polyoxyethylene ether）
Ceto alcohol ethoxylate 23
Ceto alcohol ethoxylate 20 
Ceto alcohol ethoxylate 25
NPE 9,5 EO + sulfate  
NP23EO + sulfate 


